Gouerresst QUL Serfler QuUuiT  Fhewsg GLiwiT

EXOVE

EXOVE

EXOVE

EXOVE

QF g 1pHBIDS
FMIDLICV Ly Feusf]
FMIDLICV Ly Feusf]
@erip CFrensgli
LT

OloueTen L& Tl
UTSHS T
UTSDS T
FMOTEHSTIUI
FMOTEHSTIUI

&5 MNEHTI

& MNEHTI

WL ewL_&Casra:
GeDL_LOleTSH T
GeDL_LOleTSH T
GeDL_LOleTS T
€F:3
sreflilereur
(AT g8)]

LFeng WlemsTii
Chinese cabbage
Q& Td g eUThIGTII
I TS 56T HI PG,
CerlimiglpmiE
Q& & 5106060 HewLp
SLemL_Luwmj
GeueTarfdgmil
GeueTarfdgmil
&(HSeuriLNemev
(P (HBIENSSH ST
Cremerrd&lLpniE,
Cremerrd&lLpniE,
L eT6M0

UMD THS T

& T T 63T
GeumBIgTuwILD
GeumIgTuwILD
GeumIgTuwILD
uged] lersmii
L&Fend -LL_L_meudt]
2 (HEWETHEILPBIE,
e

Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& mrgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -
Q& rgfler -

O & TgFHesr -

6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITEWOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGUOT T (& 6T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD

6TITGWOT T (& 6T LD

rirGlsL
il
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
il
rirGlsL
rirGlsL_
il
il
il
riGlsL_
il
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL
riGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL
riGlsL_
rirGlsL
il
rirGlsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL

rresL_



LyFewsilami
(LpsiT6ITmhiss]
g migsmii
L|L_6D6VBIS T
L|L_6D6VBIS T
LIT6Vd
LoTeueiTenld&lphi,
Camemeuds il
EXE 0]
QIIDENEES I
< L1Lleir

< L1Lleir

< L1Lleir

< L1Lleir
QUTEDLPH ST
QUTeLP-LY,
QUTeDLP-LY,
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
QUTEMLPLILILPLD
Srr_eng
Srr_eng
Srr_eng
Srr_ens

@& minumr

@& minumr

LIV LILPLD
6TV LDl F6em &
GuevorL_fledT oy EHH
LT LD LILPLD
LDTLDLILPLD
LDTLDLILPLD
FTSS15 G4
uliumrerf]
uliumrerf]
Gu&ami
O|siresrTFLIpLD
LOIT | 6H6IT
FUGuTL_Lm
FTSS15 G4
a1 (STl pr1llsir)
&Ly eusf]
SpeVL_IT
Sjrefl

gjrefl

esrh emL_6r0]
esrp emL_6r0]

Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g feor
Q&g fesr
Q&g feor
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g feor
Q&g feor
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr
Q&g fesr

Q& TIFFedt

6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOTIT (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOTIT (& 61T LD
6TITGWOTIT (& 61T LD
6TITGWOTIT (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD
6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD

6TITGWOT T (& 61T LD

rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlsL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
mirGlasL
mirGlasL
mirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
mirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
Gl
mirGlasL
rirGlsL
mirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
mirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
mirGlsL
rirGlsL
mirGlsL
rirGlsL
mirGlasL
rirGlasL
rirGlsL
rirGlasL
rirGlasL
mirGlasL
mirGlasL
mirGlasL
mirGlasL
rirGlsL
rirGlsL
rirGlsL
rirGlsL
rirGlasL

riesL



esth emL_6r0]

esrh emL_6r0]

ST QergFesr
Frwhd (QOsmiIwevT)
Frwhd (QOsmiiIweVT)
Frwhd (2 °ore)
Frwhd (2 ore)
Carifld Gl TesrenL_
NFLIT 6N
Qeoiuym
Qeoirugm
Qeoiruym
Qeoiruym

Semmig Guimevsiv
&emmig Guimevsiv
&emmig Guimevsiv
Semmig Guimevsiv
GHmeVL_6dT L
Gomphrena
swanfll. Grregr
swanfll. Grregr
swan il Grregr
swanfll Grregm
swanfll. Grregr
eVedlen s

STLOEDT

a9l6v60)

Limonium
OELIYY
OELIYY
wifl&6\&TWh
LH &

S TEIL

Grmreor

E

676V ST

L emL_

Srmiby

Q& Td S L0606

O EHF TS D
Oloubg uiLb

Lyswt (B

P

P

50

DT &S Tl

Llerm

O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6¥OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT630TT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6¥OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6v0TT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6v0TT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6tT - 6TIT630TT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT 63T (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vTT (G 6TLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6TLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6TLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6TLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6TLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6ITLD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6ITLD
Q& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
Q& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD

O\& T Fl6dT - 6TT6vOTT (6T LD

rirGlsL_
rirGlsL
il
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
il
rirGlsL
rirGlsL_
il
il
il
riGlsL_
il
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL
riGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL
riGlsL_
rirGlsL
il
rirGlsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
rirGlsL_
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL

rresL_



Llerm
Llerm g,

yerfl

umrs &
Glsummlemev
I
CaBiIsmiil
CaBiIsmiil
CaBiIsmiil
Sl

rliam

Gxpullemsv

O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6¥OTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT630TT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6¥OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6v0TT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6vOTT (G 6T LD
O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT6v0TT (G 6T LD

O\& T Fl6dT - 6TIT63OTT (G 6T LD

rirGlsL_
rirGlsL
il
rirGlsL_
riGlsL_
rirGlsL
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
riGlsL_
il
rirGlsL
rirGlsL_

rresL_



Gouarmesr GLIm(HL_s6rfl6dT JresLb

LIFenFF- 6VThI
Feuly
Qeubg W ewr
ST HE T
cpedlens | L6ig
Camwibyggri
Bri(h

SBPBTEH
SBPBTEH
SBPHTEH

LFens

OeueTemner - LiFens
Anlwg)

Quiflwg

LFend - HeTdhS S5
2MGHT FHMI
SBPBTEH

LFens

LDEHIF6IT

Feuly

oar” 19 & Gl @LILTenaTWLD

sl L 60T FS ST LD
oar)” I1q

UL eTeSSIrd & Gumigsesnir

oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT
sl L 60T FS ST LD
Gevrdsa6v

SUBPHTEH
SPBTEH
SUBPHTEH
QuIBIE e T
Fribumrir-Geuerert
SBPBTEH

LOTLD

Quiflwg

Anlwig)

Quimiscsmi & ewLp@sT
sLDHTH

Gevrds a6V

Anlwig)

Quiflwg

s

Gevrds a0

Gevrdsa6v

Guol_(pliumeneruiid

SPpBTH

—_ a4 4 4 a4 a4 4 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 A A s s s s s s s s

5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
85.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
28.00/Kg



Camwibyggri
@eusiTemer
Camwibysgri
Anlwig)

Quiflwg

Gevrds a6V

Gevrds a0
Gevrdsa6v
GBS o1 T

Gevrds a0

Hedl, @mé @)
FAibeor
euTaflmIL 65T

@) e fsLomer
Gevrds a0
W-Fplwg,
LSS LD
GrmueviLT

Gevrds a6V

L}, 6aT

SH(HLIL

sy - Seedless
Grreor glyr sns
LFenF

&SLDLILD
GBS o1 T
Gevrdsa6v

HIT

BT&SLYT

Alphonso
LIGI& 6T LILIGT 61T
JMN)
SbSIT-auf-GarwibL S
&HLDLILD

STHTL_SHT
SBPBTEH

Gevrds a6V

Kesar

ClLBIg o1 T
SAbSIT-auf-GarwibL ST
SUBPBTEH
SBPHTEH

oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT
OleusTemenr

@) emrepdlauriny
oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT

GYL_TIT

. a4 4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 A 4 A A 4 s s s s s e s

5.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
65.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
95.00/Kg



@eusiTemer

LDEHIF6IT

oar” 19 & QUkISGeoHT
OleueTemenr

LDEHIF6IT

Oleusremenr

LDEHIF6IT

oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT
oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT
Feuly

LDEHIF6IT

@) erepdlauriLy
OleueTemen
Q6usTemET
@erep&euLiL
€M6nM glads
@i s glads
oar” 19 & QuUkISGeoHT
LGIOT, SlT(HHsH0 & CHTwibLSHTT
Feuliy

LDEHIF6IT

@) emrepdlauriny

DT EHST

Oleusremenr

LGIOT, SlT(HHsH0 & CHTwIbLSHTT
Br&TCsTailsy
oar” 19 & QUkISeoHT
oar” 19 & QuUkISGeEHT
DT EHST

LDEHIF6IT

SUBPHTEH
SBPBTEH

oar” 19 & QuUBISGeEHT
oar” 19 & QuUkISGeeHT
SUBPBTEH

Gevrds a0

Gevrds a6V

Gevrdsa6v

Gevrdsa6v

Gevrds a6V

Gevrds a6V

BT

2 _aUIhg)

smilsm- g
Gevrdsa6v

Clargev Gl ressT(H
S(HLIL

. a4 4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 4 4 4 44 a4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 4 4 s s s s e s

55.00/Kg

8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

55.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
15.00/Feet
5.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

20.00/Piece

990.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
185.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
475.00/Kg
380.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
470.00/Kg
200.00/Kg



Qeugremer 1 160.00/Kg
LFenF 1 2.00/Piece
Covrdassd 1 55.00/100 Pieces
allewg-@emmey 1 575.00/Kg
ERMIt ¥ ) 1 15.00/Piece
SLPBT(H 1 12.00/Piece
ERMt T ) 1 10.00/Piece
Quiflwg 1-
OSSO 1-
Anlwg) 1-
Gevrds a0 1-
Rss4 1-

1

GevrssHev



30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Bundle
26.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.50/Kg
25.00/Bundle
75.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
21.00/Kg



40.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
94.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
7.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
17.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
11.00/Piece



55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
45.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
150.00/Kg

45.00/Bunch
55.00Kg
55.00Kg
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
115.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
967.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
980.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
155.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
165.00/Kg



140.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
25.00/80 Pieces
515.00/Kg
13.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
183.00/Kg
159.00/Kg
185.00/Kg
185.00/Kg
174.00/Kg
205.00/Kg



